
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Land Judging

Date: 10/02/2025
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Collins, Jutson
Lee, John
Howerton, Lacy
Bowlin, Graham

Coach: Jason Brian Lawson
Agent: Jason Brian Lawson

1st Place Score: 596 HancockCounty:

Team Name: Hancock Junior-High A

Members: Lee, Carson
Boland, Scotty
Kauffman, Chloe

Coach: Jenna Beaty
Agent: Jenna Beaty

2nd Place Score: 520 FentressCounty:

Team Name: Fentress Junior-High A

Members: Collier, Dalton
Davis, Emma
Kirkpatrick, Grey
Parsons, Callie-Ann

Coach: Emily Barton
Agent: Emily Barton

3rd Place Score: 493 HawkinsCounty:

Team Name: Hawkins Junior-High A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Bowlin, Graham 205.00 Hancock

2nd: Howerton, Lacy 204.00 Hancock

3rd: Brewer, Reagan 196.00 Hancock

4th: Collier, Dalton 191.00 Hawkins

5th: Kauffman, Chloe 190.00 Fentress

6th: Lee, John 187.00 Hancock

7th: Lee, Carson 182.00 Fentress

8th: Collins, Jutson 176.00 Hancock

9th: Seals, Knox 173.00 Hancock

10th: Kirkpatrick, Grey 162.00 Hawkins

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

3
14

4



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Land Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Score
Total

RankPart 1 Part 2 Part 3 Part 4 #1 #2

Totals
Pit

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Rank

County

Pit #1 Scores

Part 1 Part 2 Part 3 Part 4

Pit #2 Scores

Part 1 Part 2 Part 3 Part 4

Pit #3 Scores

Part 1 Part 2 Part 3 Part 4

Pit #4 Scores

#3 #4

107 Bowlin, Graham 205 146 8 7 0 46 7 2 0 5561Hancock 38 7 1 0 30 5 8 0 46 43

106 Howerton, Lacy 204 246 8 7 0 46 7 2 0 5561Hancock 38 7 1 0 29 5 8 0 46 42

110 Brewer, Reagan 196 346 8 7 0 46 7 2 0 5561Hancock 38 7 1 0 21 5 8 0 46 34

112 Collier, Dalton 191 443 8 7 0 40 7 2 0 4958Hawkins 33 7 1 0 30 5 8 0 41 43
103 Kauffman, Chloe 190 537 8 7 0 43 7 2 0 5252Fentress 41 7 1 0 24 5 8 0 49 37

212 Lee, John 187 641 8 7 0 46 7 2 0 5556Hancock 33 7 1 0 22 5 8 0 41 35

101 Lee, Carson 182 738 8 7 0 40 7 2 0 4953Fentress 35 7 1 0 24 5 8 0 43 37

104 Collins, Jutson 176 846 8 7 0 35 7 2 0 4461Hancock 27 7 1 0 23 5 8 0 35 36
108 Seals, Knox 173 935 8 7 0 40 7 2 0 4950Hancock 32 7 1 0 21 5 8 0 40 34

114 Kirkpatrick, Grey 162 1026 8 7 0 32 7 2 0 4141Hawkins 32 7 1 0 27 5 8 0 40 40

102 Boland, Scotty 148 1134 8 7 0 40 7 2 0 4949Fentress 26 7 1 0 3 5 8 0 34 16

116 Hubbard, Eli 145 1229 8 7 0 29 7 2 0 3844Washington 20 7 1 0 22 5 8 0 28 35
115 Parsons, Callie-Ann 140 1329 8 7 0 24 7 2 0 3344Hawkins 27 7 1 0 15 5 8 0 35 28

113 Davis, Emma 105 1419 8 7 0 17 7 2 0 2634Hawkins 10 7 1 0 14 5 8 0 18 27
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Land Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
2 Hancock Junior-High A 176 187 204 205 596

Team Member 1 : (104)  Collins, Jutson
Team Member 2 : (212)  Lee, John
Team Member 3 : (106)  Howerton, Lacy
Team Member 4 : (107)  Bowlin, Graham

1

1 Fentress Junior-High A 182 148 190 520
Team Member 1 : (101)  Lee, Carson
Team Member 2 : (102)  Boland, Scotty
Team Member 3 : (103)  Kauffman, Chloe
Team Member 4 : ()  

2

4 Hawkins Junior-High A 191 105 162 140 493
Team Member 1 : (112)  Collier, Dalton
Team Member 2 : (113)  Davis, Emma
Team Member 3 : (114)  Kirkpatrick, Grey
Team Member 4 : (115)  Parsons, Callie-Ann

3

35 Hancock County Junior-High Individual 196 196
Team Member 1 : (110)  Brewer, Reagan
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

4

36 Hancock County Junior-High Individual 173 173
Team Member 1 : (108)  Seals, Knox
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

5

5 Washington County Junior-High Individual 145 145
Team Member 1 : (116)  Hubbard, Eli
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

31 Washington County Junior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : (117)  
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

7
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